S Q U A R E  B O L L A R D  L I G H T I N G
Order Information Example: CAV2142CA30W4KU5PCBK
CAVV21
Model Height Globe/Lens Wattages CCT Voltage Optics Options Finish
CAVV21=Cavvalier 21
Square Bollard Lighting
42=42"
36=36"
30=30"
24=24"
NL=No Secondary Lens
WA=White/Opal Acrylic*
CA=Clear Acrylic
FA=Frosted Acrylic
*Type V Optics Only
10W=10w
15W=15w
20W=20w
30W=30w
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
U=120-277V
H=347/480V
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
N=None
PC=Button Eye Photo Control
H=House Side Shield
USB=Dual USB Port*
GFIC=GFI In-Use Cover, Cast Aluminum*
GFIP=GFI In-Use Cover, Plastic*
*Indicate location
STANDARD FINISHES
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)
Specifications and Features:
Radiant™ LED
•	 Conformal Coating LED light engine
•	 CCT: Standard-3000K, 4000K, & 5000K
•	 2700K, Amber, LPS (1800K) Offered for Some Wattages - Consult Factory
•	 Static Colors Available - Contact Factory
Distribution
•	 Types II, III, IV, V
Electrical
•	 Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347/480V, 50/60Hz
• 0-10v Dimmable Driver
• Standard Surge Protection Included (6kV Line-Line; 10k-V Line-Earth)
Controls (Optional)
•	 Button Eye Photo Control (PC)
•	 House Side Shield (H)
Housing
•	 Aluminum Extrusion
Finish
•	 Super Durable Polyester Powder Coat Finish. Custom Finishes Available,
Including Patinas and All RAL Colors.
Listings & Ratings
•	 ETL Listed to UL 1598 Standard for Wet Location and IP66.
•	 LED is IP66 Rate
Warranty
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty
CAVV21
with Lens